
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
 
KURUKSHETRA-1136119
 

No.Acad /Sch.l19/ Dated: 26.11.2019 

NOTICE 

Subject: Central, Sector Scholarship Scheme of Top class Education for SC Students. 

Total Slots for Scholarship: 10 ( 7 for Boys & 3 For Girls) 

The below mentioned students (SC Category) are shortlisted based on their JEE Mains 
Category Rank, who applied on NSP Portal for "Top Class Education Scheme for SC 
Students", 

Sr. 
# 

Application Id Roll No. 

JEE 
Mains 

SC 
Rank 

Name I Father's Name Branch 

1 AP201920001973861 11913004 1265 
KYARE SACHIN / K 
Peddanna 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

2 HR201920000896464 11912018 1394 RAHLIL / SUNDER PAL 
COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

3 

4 

UP201920001163150 

BR201920004962776 

11912091 

11916134 

1695 

2641 

SUDHIR KUMAR / 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 
PRASAD 

AMAN KUMAR BHARTI / 
SANTOSH RAJAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

5 AP201920001561833 11916119 2723 
GAll RANJITH / GAll 
RAMANAIAH 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

6 

7 

DL201920000896945 

-

HR201920007711824 

11916072 

11915022 

2858 

2907 

Udit / Raghuvir Singh 

Prerit Bihana / HANS RAJ 
BIHANA 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING 

8 AP201920007706272 11915108 3591 

Girls 
K MAHIMA / KALiKIRI 
SUBRAMANYAM 

ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUI\JICATIONS 
ENGINEERING 

9 MP201920008299914 11914091 4528 
JYOTI NIRAPURE / 
JAGDISH NIRAPURE 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

10 RJ201920007461736 11916012 5199 
SAVITA KUMARI / 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Please furnish self-attested photocopies of income certificate, caste certificate, bank account 
details, proof of admission, score-card of entrance exam & fee structure (before 28.11.2019). Non­
observance of these requirements may render the student's ineligible for the claims. 

NOTE: Stud for discrepancy, if any, by 28.11.2019 before 1PM positively in 
office of De demic Section with proof. No request will be considered after 
this date. 


