NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA-1136119

No.Acad /Sch./19/

NOTICE

Subject: Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of Top class Education for SC Students.

Total Slots for Scholarship: 10 (7 for Boys & 3 For Girls)

The below mentioned students (SC Category) are shortlisted based on their JEE Mains Category Rank, who applied on NSP Portal for "Top Class Education Scheme for SC Students".

Sr. #	Application Id	Roll No.	JEE Mains SC Rank	Name / Father's Name	Branch
1	AP201920001973861	11913004	1265	KYARE SACHIN / K Peddanna	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
2	HR201920000896464	11912018	1394	RAHUL / SUNDER PAL	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
3	UP201920001163150	11912091	1695	SUDHIR KUMAR / SUBHASH CHANDRA PRASAD	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
4	BR201920004962776	11916134	2641	AMAN KUMAR BHARTI / SANTOSH RAJAK	CIVIL ENGINEERING
5	AP201920001561833	11916119	2723	GALI RANJITH / GALI RAMANAIAH	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
6	DL201920000896945	11916072	2858	Udit / Raghuvir Singh	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
7	HR201920007711824	11915022	2907	Prerit Bihana / HANS RAJ BIHANA	ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING
-11			(Girls	
8	AP201920007706272	11915108	3591	K MAHIMA / KALIKIRI SUBRAMANYAM	ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING
9	MP201920008299914	11914091	4528	JYOTI NIRAPURE / JAGDISH NIRAPURE	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
10)	RJ201920007461736	11916012	5199	SAVITA KUMARI / RAJENDRA KUMAR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Please furnish self-attested photocopies of income certificate, caste certificate, bank account details, proof of admission, score-card of entrance exam & fee structure (before 28.11.2019). Non-observance of these requirements may render the student's ineligible for the claims.

NOTE: Students must report for discrepancy, if any, by 28.11.2019 before 1PM positively in office of Dean Academic Academic Section with proof. No request will be considered after this date.

Deputy Registrar (Academic)
Deputy Registrar (Academic)
National Institute of Technology
KURUKSHETRA-136119.

Dated: 26.11.2019

To Al